## **Urich Engineering, LLC**

6154 Newgate Circle Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 717-317-8454 steve@urichengrllc.com

October 4, 2017

To Whom it May Concern:

Urich Engineering, LLC is owned and operated by Steven Urich, PE.

Urich Engineering, LLC and Steven Urich, PE do not have, nor intend to acquire, a financial interest in any company manufacturing or distributing a product listed in this product approval;

Urich Engineering, LLC and Steven Urich, PE are not affiliated with any company testing or labeling a product under this approval;

Urich Engineering, LLC and Steven Urich, PE do not have, nor intend to acquire, a financial interest in any company involved in the approval process of the products listed in this product approval.

Thank you.

St 2 21

Steven M. Urich, PE President